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Men / 4 / 6 yrs
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Amani Blessman431
Elite

10.700 9.000 9.90010.300 9.70010.100 59.700
2 1 2 1T 3 6T 1 

1 

Charles Medlock428
TCT

10.900 7.800 9.6009.200 11.00010.000 58.500
1 6T 11T 11T 4 1 2 

2 

Kai Capistrant401
Gleason's MG

8.100 8.600 9.80010.100 10.50010.300 57.400
10T 3 3 4T 1 2 3 

3 

Maddox Mork436
Classic

8.500 8.900 9.8009.500 9.7009.600 56.000
5T 2 9 4T 6 6T 4 

4 

Sebastian Bari454
JETS

9.400 8.200 9.8009.200 10.0009.000 55.600
3 5 11T 4T 12 3T 5 

5 

Richie Schultz444
Jam Hops

8.500 8.300 9.9009.900 10.0008.800 55.400
5T 4 4 1T 13 3T 6 

6 

Owen Koziol404
Gleason's MG

8.200 7.800 9.6009.800 9.70010.200 55.300
9 6T 5T 11T 2 6T 7 

7 

Lucas Carlson432
Elite

8.300 7.100 9.80010.500 9.8009.100 54.600
7T 15 1 4T 10T 5 8 

8 

Landen Olsen406
Gleason's MG

8.100 7.500 9.8009.800 9.3009.900 54.400
10T 12 5T 4T 5 11 9 

9 

Gavin Endreson464
Great Northern

8.800 7.200 9.5009.000 8.5009.300 52.300
4 14 13 15T 8 16 10 

10 

Bode Ticknor467
Great Northern

8.300 6.800 8.8009.600 9.2009.500 52.200
7T 17 8 22 7 12 11 

11 

Justin Barry411
North Shore

7.600 7.600 9.6009.800 7.9009.100 51.600
17T 11 5T 11T 10T 17 12 

12 

Jaxson Schermerhorn463
MN Valley

7.200 7.300 9.5009.400 9.0008.700 51.100
21T 13 10 15T 14 15 13 

13 

Joseph Buechler456
JETS

8.100 7.800 9.7007.800 9.4008.100 50.900
10T 6* 21 10 17* 10 14T

14T

Ezra Hill422
TAGS South

7.500 7.800 9.5008.500 9.5008.100 50.900
20 6* 14T 15T 17* 9 14T

14T

Joshua Pretasky437
Classic

7.700 7.800 9.6008.400 9.1007.800 50.400
15T 6T 16T 11T 20 13T 16 

16 

Tyler Dowzak450
IGM

7.700 6.400 9.9008.000 9.1008.400 49.500
15T 18 19T 1T 16 13T 17 

17 

Cody Edman425
TCT

8.000 6.200 9.8007.600 7.2008.500 47.300
13 19 22 4T 15 21T 18 

18 

Jameson Guertin465
Great Northern

6.800 7.000 7.7008.500 7.8009.200 47.000
23 16 14T 23 9 18T 19 

19 

Trevor Andrews409
North Shore

7.200 6.100 9.3008.400 7.8007.700 46.500
21T 20 16T 21 21 18T 20 

20 

Ramzy Awad439
Jam Hops

7.600 5.600 9.5008.200 7.2008.100 46.200
17T 21 18 15T 17T 21T 21 

21 

Trystan Brandt-Dedeker448
IGM

7.900 5.300 9.5007.300 7.3006.900 44.200
14 22 23 15T 23 20 22 

22 

Matias Rosenberg438
Classic

7.600 0.000 9.5008.000 0.0007.600 32.700
17T 23 19T 15T 22 23 23 

23 
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